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CONNECTOR MANUFACTURING CO. HAMILTON, OHIO

12-16-19 STUD MOUNT CONNECTOR
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S.NO
 CATALOG 
NUMBER

L N

1 ZQU6-350SLR
5.13
[130] 6

2 ZQU6-350SLRI
5.13
[130] 6

3 ZQU8-350SLR
6.04
[153] 8

.91
[23]
TYP

FINISH: CLEAR PLATE
MATERIAL: ALUMINUM

SCREWS ARE SUPPLIED WITH
CONNECTOR AND COMES

FULLY ASSEMBLED.

TAP 13/16
(N PLACES)

TAP 5/8
(3 PLACES)

TAP 1/2

L

2.88
[73]

2.38
[60]


